Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.03
1:06.52
1:06.64
1:07.43
1:07.46
1:07.90
1:08.17
1:09.04
1:09.29
1:09.71
1:10.17
1:10.63
1:11.06
1:11.11
1:11.23
1:12.16
1:13.02
1:14.76
1:15.62
1:16.36
1:16.74
1:22.31
1:38.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
383
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368
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314
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289
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Round

Round

Date

07/12/14
04/10/14
03/10/15
23/06/13
05/12/15
28/10/18
15/12/12
07/12/13
29/04/12
16/06/12
10/03/13
2711111
05/10/13
21/01/12
26/02/12
02/10/11
10/04/11
04/12/10
22/01/11
13/03/11
26/09/10
23/01/10
12/07/08

Date

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Southampton
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Oxford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue
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Club Swam Under
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Co South'ton

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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Level

Level
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1:07.90
1:07.46
1:06.64
1:06.03
1:06.52
1:09.04
1:11.06
1:07.43
1:10.17
1:08.17
1:09.71
1:09.29
1:11.23
1:11.11
1:10.63
1:12.16
1:13.02
1:16.36
1:15.62
1:14.76
1:16.74
1:22.31
1:38.97
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383
343
314
368
326
356
333
339
312
313
320
300
289
253
261
270
249
202
116
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28/10/18
05/12/15
03/10/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
23/06/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
16/06/12
29/04/12
26/02/12
21/01/112
271111
02/10/11
10/04/11
13/03/11
22/01/11
04/12/10
26/09/10
23/01/10

12/07/08

City of Southampton Club Championships
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Southampton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Co South'ton

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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