Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.03	392	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.52	383	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.64	381	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.43	368	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.46	367	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.90	360	F	28/10/18	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:08.17	356		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.04	343	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.29	339	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.71	333	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:10.17	326	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.63	320	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.06	314	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.11	313	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.23	312	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:12.16	300	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.02	289	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
1:14.76	270	Н	04/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:15.62	261	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.36	253	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.74	249		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.31	202		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:38.97	116		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.90	360	F	28/10/18	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:07.46	367	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.64	381	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.03	392	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.52	383	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.04	343	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.06	314	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.43	368	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:10.17	326	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.17	356		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.71	333	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.29	339	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.23	312	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.11	313	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.63	320	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:12.16	300	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.02	289	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.36	253	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:15.62	261	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:14.76	270	Н	04/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.74	249		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.31	202		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:38.97	116		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3